SO01

Government College of Engineering, Jalgaon.

National Highway No. — 06, Jalgaon, Pin-425002.
Phone:02572281522; Fax 02572281319; Web:www.gcoej.ac.in;
email:princoej@rediffmail.com

REGISTRATION FORM

~

To.

The Dean Academics,
Government College of Engineering, Jalgaon - 425002 photo

Respected Sir,

I request permission to register myself as a oS (i) PR
regular /backlog student in the semester of Project/Dissertation
F.Y/S.YJ/T.Y/L.Y. B. Tech./M. Tech during the Late Fee —
academic year and pay herewith the Other Fee (if any)
prescribed fees Rs Total Fee

Fee Concession : BC/STC/PTC/
Date: / /20 Signature of the Candidate | Other (specify)

Candidate’s Information.
1. Name in Full as appeared on

HSC mark statement
(In Capital Letters)

[

Name in Deonagari script.

(S

Branch : 4. Category

5. Seat type of F.Y. Admission 6. Gender

7. Permanent Registration Number

8. Details of previous result ' Examination | Semester Result

9. Address for Communication

Mobile Number and e-mail

Enclosure : Photo copies of previous result (__Copies)

Date: / /20 Signature of the Candidate



Sr. | Sem Course
No | ester | Code

Course Title

Evaluation Scheme

ESE
(TH)

ISE [ISA | ESE ICA
(TH) | (TH) | (LAB) | (LAB)

Fees
in Rs

h| =] W N

o el a3 &

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Total Fees

Datel 20

Sign of Class Teacher

Signature of the Candidate

Sign of Admission Clerk

Details of courses and examination applied for - (Mark V in appropriate boxes)




